

BP-22 BPA Rate Proceeding

BP-22-FS-BPA-08-E01

Errata Corrections to Transmission Rates Study and Documentation, BP-22-FS-BPA-08

1. **Page 90, Table 10.3:** Corrections in the attached table are shown in blue font.

Delete: Table 10.3

Replace with: Table 10.3, attached

2. **Pages 91-92, Table 10.4:** Corrections in the attached table are shown in blue font.

Delete: Table 10.4

Replace with: Table 10.4, attached

3. **Pages 95-97, Table 12:** Corrections in the attached table are shown in blue font.

Delete: Table 12

Replace with: Table 12, attached